Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

2. Landesliga West
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Runde
7
Heimmannschaft
DSV-Lowlanders
Steinkellner Markus
Kurz Stefan
Wimmer Martin

Ollatsberger Reinhard
Schneeberger Georg

Schimunek Christian

21.16
19.14
18.17
18.44
17.05

Spielerwechsel

ab Spielnr far
9 Einzel & Doppel
41 Legs
11 Sets

A3, A4, B1, B4 2x

B1 160, B1 146, B1 129, B1 121
B115, A1 16, B4 18, B1 18

A1
22 24 21
11
12 52
A2
24 28 26
56 2 74
A3
26 30 29
2
10 16
A4
29 29 28
4 2 2
Doppel A1
A3
31 22 24
20
30 40
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32

24
32

18
176

30

21
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Datum Spielort
28.1.2024 Herzogenburg
Gastmannschaft
DC Rusch Darta 1
B1 Gruber Dominik 21.72
B2 Haiden Gerhard 17.15
B3 Willmann Robin 17.72
B4 Wischenbart Thomas 19.75
B5
B6
statt ab Spielnr far
B5
B6
38
9

1 B1
Darts 24 22 21 24
Rest 113 2 8
Finish 8

0 B2
Darts 21 30 24
Rest 188 88 100
Finish

2 B3
Darts 27 30 30 23 27
Rest 24 8 148
Finish 74 63

0 B4
Darts 27 30 27
Rest 40 4 32
Finish

3 Doppel B1
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Finish

3 B4
Darts 30 24 24 21 22
Rest 62 81
Finish 81 36 20
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Doppel A2
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